Onucanmue:

MHoromMoA0BBIN onTHYeCKUH murrein, 50/125, 62.5/125, SC/PC, 1 M

Crangaprhbi:

CootBerctByeT TpeboBanusm cranapatos Telcordia, TIA/EIA/IEC

HNudpopmanus 11 3akasa:
BHemnuii Auamerp Topua
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Onruueckoe BojokHO: 50/125, 62.5/125
O060104Ka U3 MaJIOABIMHOTO
0e3raJoreHHOr0 KOMITayH/1a
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